Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
AIF Series
600 Watts
Special Features
• 600W Continuous power at
100°C baseplate temperature
• 108W/in3 (6.6W/cm3)

While every precaution has been taken to ensure
accuracy and completeness in this literature, Astec
Power assumes no responsibility, and disclaims
all liability for damages resulting from use of this
information or for any errors or omissions.
Printed in US A
Operating temperature -20°C to +100°C (Case temperature)
Start up temperature -40°C to +100°C (Case temperature)
Storage temperature -40°C to +125°C
Overtemperature protection 110°C max
Environmental Specifications
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output Voltage Efficiency Model Number
300V 1.8V @ 120A 80% (Typ) AIF120Y300
300V 3.3V @ 120A 87% (Typ) AIF120F300
300V 5.0V @ 80A 90% (Typ) AIF80A300
300V 12V @ 50A 90% (Typ) AIF50B300
300V 15V @ 40A 90% (Typ) AIF40C300
300V 24V @ 25A 90% (Typ) AIF25H300
300V 48V @ 12.5A 90% (Typ) AIF12W300
1. For Negative enable, add suffix “-N”.
2. For Non-thread hole, add suffix “-NT”.
3. For RoHS 6, add suffix “-L”. Default is RoHS 5.